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TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH RANGE 40 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, OREGON

SECs

SUBDIVISION

NE Y2

NW %4

SW Y,

SEY.

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE |NW | SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Docum

ent Index

16

Al

36

All

Act of Cong SG

ORORAA 000050

02/14/1859

No Res; Title to State to vest on approval of Survey, subj to prior rights; See Act of
Cong 01/25/1927; See Deeds to US OROR 007282PT 04/30/1984, OROR
045151PT 02/23/1996

35

39S 40E

120.00

HE Pat

398548

04/17/1914

D/C; ORV 0000058

28

40.00

HE Pat

516745

03/03/1916

D/C; ORV 0004078

40.00

HE Pat

516746

03/03/1916

D/C; ORV 0004079; See Deed to US OROR 045151PT 02/23/1996

28

40.00

HE Pat

528993

05/13/1916

D/C; ORV 0004134

29

40.00

HE Pat

528994

05/13/1916

D/C; ORV 0004135; See Deed to US OROR 045151PT 02/23/1996

25

160.00

HE Pat

572672

03/17/1917

D/C; ORV 0002552

31

39S 40E

84.94

SRHE

V 06554

07/15/1920

Canc 10/23/1925

13

14

24

640.00

SRHE

TD 025561

09/16/1920

Canc 12/10/1927

16

All

36

All

Act of Cong SG

ORORAA 000050

01/25/1927

Extends Act 02/14/1859 to Min lands, subj to prior rights
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R/W Trans Line

ORORE 0012617

10/04/1965
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SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Ya NW %4 SWY, SEY, Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW |SW | SE [ NE |NW[SW | SE | NE |NW | SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

All' unapprop public land; 17S
36 36E SD O Prop CI Mult Use OROR 001565 05/11/1967 |Not open to Agricultural Laws, Not open to Sales; Cl SD O 11/23/1967 32FR16108
1 X1 X X[ X| XX 1,2
12 | X | X | X | X 38S 41E 479.69 |OG Lse OROR 007354 04/01/1971 |Rel 03/08/1974; Sim OG 11/1974
16 [ X[ X[ X|X|X|X|X]X X | XX 26S 36E 440.00 |SX Deedto US OROR 007282PT | 04/30/1984 |PD Land, Soil, Clay, Stone, Sand and Gravel PD; Title accepted 05/17/1984
24
25 R/W Ditch OROR 037318 02/15/1985 |RS 2339
34 X E1/2SW1/4SE1/4

S1/2N1/2SW1/4,

S1/2NW1/4SE1/4; 39S 40E,
35 X | X 38S 41E 200.00 |PX Pat 36960032 11/27/1995 |D/C; OROR 045151FD
9 X
16 XX | X|X|X

N1/2NW1/4NW1/4, 36S 37E,
29 37S 40E, 39S 42E 260.00 |PXWD to US OROR 045151PT | 02/23/1996 |PD Land, All Min PD; Title accepted 03/05/1996, OE 06/03/1996
1 Al
2 Al
3 Al
4 Al
5 Al
6 Al
7 Al
8 Al
9 Al
10 Al
11 Al
12 Al
13 Al
14 All
15 All
16 XX | X|X|X
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
2 | X[ X[ X|X[|X|X]|X|X]|X XX | X | X|X
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SUBDIVISION Serial Number or

NE Ya NW %4 SWY, SEY, Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW |SW | SE [ NE |NW[SW | SE | NE |NW | SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
23 All
24 | X | X | X XX | X]|X|X[X
26 X
21 | X[ X | X | X X
28 XX X| X[ X]|X]|X X
29 Al
30 Al
31 Al
32 Al
33 Al
34 X XX XX XX 35S 21E Prop Wdl Sagebrush Focal Area OROR 068553 09/24/2015 |NOM; 80FR57635 09/24/2015; Exp 09/23/2017




